

Summary of Bids Received

Project: HMA Patching 2015 (Base Bid and Added Alternative D combined)

Section: 15-00000-13-GM

Description: Partial Depth Patching & Seal Coating

CPMS Pin: B-00868

Let Date: 3/17/2015

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
J. A. Johnson Paving Company	1025 E. Addison Court	Arlington Heights, IL 60005	Bid Bond	\$593,627.64	-1.28%	-\$7,704.75
Schroeder Asphalt Service, Inc.	P.O. Box 831	Huntley, IL 60142	Bid Bond	\$595,723.49	-0.93%	-\$5,608.90
Chicagoland Paving, Inc.*	225 Telsler Road	Lake Zurich, IL 60047	Bid Bond	\$609,800.00	1.41%	\$8,467.61
Peter Baker & Son Company*	1349 Rockland Road	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bid Bond	\$639,492.19	6.35%	\$38,159.80
Contract Award Limit				\$600,000.00		
Engineer's Estimate				\$601,332.39		

*Bid Exceeds the Contract Award Limit

Design	_____	IDOT(2)	_____	Contract Bidder	_____	PT then Plan Rack	_____
Finance	_____	Bid Tab File	_____	Resident Eng.	_____	Administrative Assistant	_____
Construction	_____	Project File	_____	Request By Mail	_____	Mgr Capital Programming	_____

Return Bid Tabulation

Project: HMA Patching 2015
Section: 15-00000-13-GM
Description: Partial Depth Patching & Seal Coating
CPMS Pin: B-00868
Let Date: 3/17/2015

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Chicagoland Paving, Inc.		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Schroeder Asphalt Service, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
					Unit Price	Extn. Price	Unit Price	Extn. Price	Unit Price	Extn. Price	Unit Price	Extn. Price	Unit Price	Extn. Price
1	35101400	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B	0.0	TON	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00
2	40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	13,039.0	POUND	\$0.01	\$130.39	\$0.01	\$130.39	\$0.01	\$130.39	\$0.01	\$130.39	\$0.01	\$130.39
3	40603340	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70	3,220.0	TON	\$120.00	\$386,400.00	\$140.00	\$450,800.00	\$114.15	\$367,563.00	\$116.00	\$373,520.00	\$110.00	\$354,200.00
4	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	28,722.0	SQ YD	\$6.00	\$172,332.00	\$4.00	\$114,888.00	\$6.00	\$172,332.00	\$6.05	\$173,768.10	\$8.65	\$248,445.30
5	44201672	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 2 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$0.00
6	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$0.00	\$292.00	\$0.00
7	44201721	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 6 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$211.00	\$0.00
8	44201723	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 6 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$49.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$111.00	\$0.00
9	70300520	PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4"	3,000.0	FOOT	\$1.25	\$3,750.00	\$1.25	\$3,750.00	\$0.70	\$2,100.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$0.65	\$1,950.00
10	78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL	47.0	EACH	\$10.00	\$470.00	\$10.00	\$470.00	\$1.00	\$47.00	\$15.00	\$705.00	\$1.00	\$47.00
11	88600100	DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I	250.0	FOOT	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$19.85	\$4,962.50
12	LC400202	SEAL COAT	8,000.0	SQ YD	\$1.25	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.71	\$13,680.00	\$1.70	\$13,600.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00
13	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,911.61	\$16,911.61	\$26,935.25	\$26,935.25	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$7,557.00	\$7,557.00
14	X7810300	RECESSED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	40.0	EACH	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$215.00	\$8,600.00	\$146.00	\$5,840.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$155.00	\$6,200.00
Bid Total							\$601,332.39	\$609,800.00		\$593,627.64	\$595,723.49		\$639,492.19	

Return Bid Details

Project: HMA Patching 2015
Section: 15-00000-13-GM
Description: Partial Depth Patching & Seal Coating
CPMS Pin: B-00868
Let Date: 3/17/2015

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
1	35101400	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B	0.0	TON	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$25.00
2	40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	13,039.0	POUND	\$0.01	\$130.39	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
3	40603340	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70	3,220.0	TON	\$120.00	\$386,400.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$120.04
4	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	28,722.0	SQ YD	\$6.00	\$172,332.00	\$4.00	\$8.65	\$6.18
5	44201672	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 2 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$110.00	\$57.50
6	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$292.00	\$111.75
7	44201721	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 6 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$211.00	\$89.00
8	44201723	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 6 INCH	0.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$111.00	\$58.75
9	70300520	PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4"	3,000.0	FOOT	\$1.25	\$3,750.00	\$0.65	\$2.50	\$1.28
10	78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL	47.0	EACH	\$10.00	\$470.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$6.75
11	88600100	DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I	250.0	FOOT	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$19.85	\$25.00	\$21.21
12	LC400202	SEAL COAT	8,000.0	SQ YD	\$1.25	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.60
13	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,557.00	\$26,935.25	\$16,725.97
14	X7810300	RECESSED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	40.0	EACH	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$146.00	\$215.00	\$166.50
Bid Total					\$601,332.39				